MAASAI MARA UNIVERSITY – GRADUATION BOOKLET 2025 

10 

SCHOOL OF ARTS, HUMANITIES, SOCIAL SCIENCES 
AND CREATIVE INDUSTRIES 

DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

The Dean, School of Arts, Humanities, Social Sciences and Creative 

Industries will rise and present the following FOUR HUNDRED 

AND THIRTY-TWO (432) candidates for the conferment of the 

respective degrees of Maasai Mara University. As the Dean reads out the 

names, the candidates will stand and remain standing until the last name 

is read. 

The candidates will curtsey/bow, sit and wait for the conferment of the

[...]

RAPAPA, Alfred Lesupi 

18. SAMUKELISIWE, Dube 

19. SEITHATI, Agnes Uneo 

20. SENNANE, Deborah Mamarch 

21. SETOI, Florina Ukobiso 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

The Dean, School of Business and Economics will rise and present the 
following THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY-THREE (333) candidates for 
the conferment of the respective degrees of Maasai Mara University. As the 
Dean reads out the names, the candidates will stand and remain standing 
until the last name is read.  

The candidates will curtsey/bow, sit and wait for the conferment of the

[...]

LILIAN, Seenoi Ntari 

2. CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
5. ALIYA, Noor Mohammed 

6. MUNTET, George Martine 

7. SAYIALEL, Michael Moseka 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 

DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

The Dean, School of Education will rise and present the following EIGHT 

HUNDRED AND THIRTY-FOUR (834) candidates for the conferment of 
the respective degrees of Maasai Mara University. As the Dean reads out the 
names, the candidates will stand and remain standing until the last name is 
read.  

The candidates will curtsey/bow, sit and wait for the conferment of the

[...]

DIPLOMA IN FOOD NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 
CREDIT 

1. MEISI, Gladwell Naitasha 2. TABITHA, Chelangat 

PASS  

3. BOUSTONE, Wefwila Weratunga 

SCHOOL OF PURE AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

The Dean, School of Pure and Applied Sciences will rise and present the 
following ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-SIX (186) candidates for the 
conferment of the respective degrees of Maasai Mara University. As the 

Dean reads out the names, the candidates will stand and remain standing 
until the last name is read.  

The candidates will curtsey/bow, sit and wait for the conferment of the